
1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

VITOR TAVARES

MÁRIO MORAIS

HÉLDER SOUSA

1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET

ORF. VALADARES

HÉLDER SOUSA

5º SET

3-2

1-3

ACR VALDÁGUA

CLUB VILA REAL

ORF. VALADARES

VITOR TAVARES

MÁRIO MORAIS

HÉLDER SOUSA

ACR VALDÁGUA

VITOR TAVARES

CLUB VILA REAL

MÁRIO MORAIS

ORF. VALADARES

HÉLDER SOUSA

CLUB VILA REAL

MÁRIO MORAIS

ACR VALDÁGUA

VITOR TAVARES

1ª

JORNADA

2-1

GRUPO A
LICENÇA

50439

66863

68316

NOME NOME

NOME CLUBE

2ª

JORNADA

3ª

JORNADA

FINAL VENCEDOR

CLASSIFICAÇÃO



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

JOSÉ PIRES

TIAGO PENEDOS

PEDRO GOMES

JOSÉ PIRES

4º SET 5º SET

EDP - LX

ACR VALDÁGUA

TIAGO PENEDOS

3º SET

2-1
TIAGO PENEDOS

SIEMENSEDP - LX

TIAGO PENEDOSPEDRO GOMES

EDP - LX

PEDRO GOMES

SIEMENSJOSÉ PIRES

NOME CLUBE

50213

3-2

NOME

ACR VALDÁGUA

PEDRO GOMESJOSÉ PIRES

SIEMENS
1-3

LICENÇA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

1ª

JORNADA

NOME

GRUPO B

2ª

JORNADA

3ª

JORNADA

FINAL VENCEDOR

ACR VALDÁGUA

72442

75423

2º SET1º SET



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

RUI CARMO

HÉLDER SANTOS

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA

CIMENTOS LIZ

FINAL VENCEDOR

RUI CARMOHÉLDER SANTOS

MESA Nº

3ª

JORNADA

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

JOSÉ PINTO

RUI CARMO

CIMENTOS LIZ MAFRA ACADEMIA

JOSÉ PINTO

ORF. VALADARES

MAFRA ACADEMIA

JOSÉ PINTO

ORF. VALADARES

HÉLDER SANTOS

2-1

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

3-2

1º SET 2º SET 3º SETNOME NOME

58040

4º SET 5º SET

MAFRA ACADEMIA

ORF. VALADARES

CIMENTOS LIZ

LICENÇA

51648

66822

NOME CLUBE

JOSÉ PINTO

RUI CARMO

HÉLDER SANTOS

1-3

GRUPO C



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

EDGAR NUNES

RICARDO ARAÚJO

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

CLUB TOP SPIN

EDGAR NUNES

MESA Nº

3ª

JORNADA

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO

CIMENTOS LIZ

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO

EDGAR NUNES
2-1

MONTE AVENTINO

RICARDO ARAÚJO

CIMENTOS LIZ

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO

3º SET

50387

4º SET 5º SET

LICENÇA

FINAL VENCEDOR

3-2

CIMENTOS LIZ

CLUB TOP SPIN

MONTE AVENTINO

EDGAR NUNES

MONTE AVENTINO

RICARDO ARAÚJO

69918

50655

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO

RICARDO ARAÚJO

CLUBENOME

NOME NOME 1º SET

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

2º SET

CLUB TOP SPIN

GRUPO D



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

MIGUEL MARTINS

JORGE CANELA

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET

MESA Nº

3ª

JORNADA

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

LUÍS PEREIRA

LUÍS PEREIRA

NOME

2-1

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

PIRESCÔXECATME

MIGUEL MARTINSJORGE CANELA

JORGE CANELA

CATMECLUB VILA REAL

LUÍS PEREIRA

CLUB VILA REAL

LUÍS PEREIRAMIGUEL MARTINS

PIRESCÔXE

5º SET

CLUBE

FINAL VENCEDOR

LICENÇA

65279

74623CATME

PIRESCÔXE

3-2

CLUB VILA REAL

JORGE CANELA

MIGUEL MARTINS

50420

4º SET

1-3

GRUPO E



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

RICARDO CASTRO

ANDRÉ FONSECA

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

FINAL VENCEDOR

CLUBE

CD ESTRELA

MESA Nº

3ª

JORNADA

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

SÉRGIO CUNHA

MONTE AVENTINO

RICARDO CASTROANDRÉ FONSECA

CD ESTRELA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

ANDRÉ FONSECA

CD ESTRELAN.VALONGO

SÉRGIO CUNHA

N.VALONGO

SÉRGIO CUNHA

MONTE AVENTINO

RICARDO CASTRO
2-1

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET

61481

4º SET 5º SET

LICENÇA

3-2

57910

68521

MONTE AVENTINO

N.VALONGO

NOME

ANDRÉ FONSECA

RICARDO CASTRO

SÉRGIO CUNHA

GRUPO F



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

1º SET 2º SET 3º SET VENCEDOR

MESA Nº

3ª

JORNADA

NOME NOME

3-2
1ª

JORNADA

ALFREDO MAGALHÃES

2ª

JORNADA

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

RUI SOUSA

DIOGO VILELA

CD ESTRELA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

2-1

CD ESTRELA

DIOGO VILELAALFREDO MAGALHÃES

G. SANTO TIRSO

DIOGO VILELA

BS JOÃO

RUI SOUSA ALFREDO MAGALHÃES

G. SANTO TIRSO

BS JOÃO

RUI SOUSA

FINAL

RUI SOUSA 53736

4º SET 5º SET

G. SANTO TIRSO

CD ESTRELA

BS JOÃO

CLUBE

ALFREDO MAGALHÃES

DIOGO VILELA

NOME

1-3

LICENÇA

50275

GRUPO G



1

2

3

4

1º 

2º

3º

4º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

PEDRO ALMEIDA

PAULO MALVA

FRANCISCO FILIPE

ANTÓNIO LEITÃO

MESA Nº

NOME / CLUBE NOME / CLUBE

CLUBE

CD ESTRELA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

3ª

JORNADA

ORF. VALADARES

FRANCISCO FILIPE

G. SANTO TIRSO

ANTÓNIO LEITÃO

EDP - LX

PAULO MALVA

CD ESTRELA

PEDRO ALMEIDA

2ª

JORNADA

NOME

GRUPO H

PAULO MALVA

1ª

JORNADA

ORF. VALADARES

ANTÓNIO LEITÃO

FRANCISCO FILIPE

50384

PEDRO ALMEIDA

G. SANTO TIRSO

ANTÓNIO LEITÃO

G. SANTO TIRSO

1-4

4-2
G. SANTO TIRSO

ANTÓNIO LEITÃO

EDP - LX

PAULO MALVA

EDP - LX

PAULO MALVA

ORF. VALADARES

FRANCISCO FILIPE
3-2

FINAL VENCEDOR

PEDRO ALMEIDA

LICENÇA

50143

67671

EDP - LX

CD ESTRELA

1º SET 2º SET 3º SET

71095

4º SET 5º SET

CD ESTRELA

PEDRO ALMEIDA

ORF. VALADARES

FRANCISCO FILIPE

2-1

3-4

1-3



1º CAB. SÉRIE 1

1º CL. GR H 2

1º CL. GR A 3

8º CAB. SÉRIE 4

5º CAB. SÉRIE 5

1º CL. GR D 6

1º CL. GR. E 7

4º CAB. SÉRIE 8

3º CAB. SÉRIE 9

1º CL. GR. F 10

1º CL. GR. C 11

6º CAB. SÉRIE 12

7º CAB. SÉRIE 13

1º CL. GR. B 14

1º CL. GR. G 15

2º CAB. SÉRIE 16

BS JOÃO

N.VALONGO

CLUB VILA REAL

EDP - LX

JOAQUIM BARBOSA

RUI CERVANTES

TIAGO FRANCISCO

RUI VICENTE

EDP - LXPEDRO MENDES

P2

P1

P9

JOSÉ MOURA

PEDRO FERREIRA CÂM.CALDAS

CÂM.CALDAS
P3

P8

P12

ACR VALDÁGUAPAULO MOREIRA

P7

P4

P5

P6

P10

P11

P14

P15

P13


