

68316



CDLIDO A

GR	UPO A		
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	VITOR TAVARES	ACR VALDÁGUA	50439
2	MÁRIO MORAIS	CLUB VILA REAL	66863

ORF. VALADARES

		NOME	NOME	1º S	ΕT	2º SET	3∘ 9	SET	4º 5	SET	5º	SET	FINAL	VENCEDOR
1ª	3-2	HÉLDER SOUSA	MÁRIO MORAIS											
JORNADA	3-2	ORF. VALADARES	CLUB VILA REAL											
2ª	1 2	VITOR TAVARES	HÉLDER SOUSA											
JORNADA	1-3	ACR VALDÁGUA	ORF. VALADARES											
3 <u>a</u>	2-1	MÁRIO MORAIS	VITOR TAVARES											
JORNADA	2-1	CLUB VILA REAL	ACR VALDÁGUA											

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

VITOR TAVARES	
MÁRIO MORAIS	
HÉLDER SOUSA	

CLASSIFICA	AÇAO	
1º		
2º		
3º		

HÉLDER SOUSA





MESA Nº

GRUPO B

	0. 0 2		
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	JOSÉ PIRES	SIEMENS	50213
2	TIAGO PENEDOS	EDP - LX	72442
3	PEDRO GOMES	ACR VALDÁGUA	75423

		NOME	NOME	1º S	ET	2º SET	3º SET	4º SI	T	5º SET	FINAL	VENCEDOR
1ª	3-2	PEDRO GOMES	TIAGO PENEDOS									
JORNADA	3-2	ACR VALDÁGUA	EDP - LX									
2ª	1 2	JOSÉ PIRES	PEDRO GOMES									
JORNADA	1-3	SIEMENS	ACR VALDÁGUA									
3 <u>a</u>	2-1	TIAGO PENEDOS	JOSÉ PIRES									
JORNADA	2-1	EDP - LX	SIEMENS									

JOSÉ PIRES	
TIAGO PENEDOS	
PEDRO GOMES	

CLASSIFICA	AÇAO	
1º		
2º		
3º		





MESA Nº

GRUPO C

	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	JOSÉ PINTO	MAFRA ACADEMIA	58040
2	RUI CARMO	CIMENTOS LIZ	51648
3	HÉLDER SANTOS	ORF. VALADARES	66822

		NOME	NOME	1º SI	ET	2º SET	3∘ :	SET	4º 5	SET	5º :	SET	FIN	AL	VENCEDOR
1ª	2 2	HÉLDER SANTOS	RUI CARMO												
JORNADA	3-2	ORF. VALADARES	CIMENTOS LIZ			1 1									
2ª	1 2	JOSÉ PINTO	HÉLDER SANTOS												
JORNADA	1-3	MAFRA ACADEMIA	ORF. VALADARES												
3ª	2 1	RUI CARMO	JOSÉ PINTO												
JORNADA	2-1	CIMENTOS LIZ	MAFRA ACADEMIA												

JOSÉ PINTO	
RUI CARMO	
HÉLDER SANTOS	

CLASSIFICA	AÇAO	
1º		
2º		
3º		





MESA Nº

GRUPO D

<u> </u>	01 0 0		
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO	CIMENTOS LIZ	50387
2	EDGAR NUNES	CLUB TOP SPIN	69918
3	RICARDO ARAÚJO	MONTE AVENTINO	50655

		NOME	NOME	1º SE	Γ 2º	SET	3º SET	4º SET	5º SET	FINAL	VENCEDOR
1ª	2 2	RICARDO ARAÚJO	EDGAR NUNES								
JORNADA	3-2	MONTE AVENTINO	CLUB TOP SPIN								
2ª	1 2	CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO	RICARDO ARAÚJO								
JORNADA	1-3	CIMENTOS LIZ	MONTE AVENTINO								
3 <u>ª</u>	2 1	EDGAR NUNES	CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO								
JORNADA	2-1	CLUB TOP SPIN	CIMENTOS LIZ								

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO	
EDGAR NUNES	
RICARDO ARAÚJO	
RICARDO ARAUJO	

CLASSIFICA	AÇAO	
1º		
2º		
3º		





MESA Nº

GRUPO E

011	0101		
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	LUÍS PEREIRA	CLUB VILA REAL	50420
2	MIGUEL MARTINS	PIRESCÔXE	65279
3	JORGE CANELA	CATME	74623

		NOME	NOME	1º SET	2º SET	3º SET	4º SET	5º SET	FINAL	VENCEDOR
1ª	3-2	JORGE CANELA	MIGUEL MARTINS							
JORNADA	3-2	CATME	PIRESCÔXE							
2ª	1-3	LUÍS PEREIRA	JORGE CANELA							
JORNADA	1-3	CLUB VILA REAL	CATME							
3 <u>a</u>	2 1	MIGUEL MARTINS	LUÍS PEREIRA							
JORNADA	2-1	PIRESCÔXE	CLUB VILA REAL							

LUÍS PEREIRA	
MIGUEL MARTINS	
JORGE CANELA	

CLASSIFICA	AÇAO		
1º			
2º			
3º			





MESA Nº

GRUPO F

<u> </u>	01 0 1		
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	SÉRGIO CUNHA	N.VALONGO	61481
2	RICARDO CASTRO	MONTE AVENTINO	57910
3	ANDRÉ FONSECA	CD ESTRELA	68521

		NOME	NOME	1º SE	ΞT	2º SET	3º SET	4	º SET	5º	SET	FINA	L VENCEDOR
1ª	2 2	ANDRÉ FONSECA	RICARDO CASTRO										
JORNADA	3-2	CD ESTRELA	MONTE AVENTINO										
2ª	1 2	SÉRGIO CUNHA	ANDRÉ FONSECA										
JORNADA	1-3	N.VALONGO	CD ESTRELA										
3ª	2 1	RICARDO CASTRO	SÉRGIO CUNHA										
JORNADA	2-1	MONTE AVENTINO	N.VALONGO										

SÉRGIO CUNHA	
RICARDO CASTRO	
ANDRÉ FONSECA	

CLASSIFIC	AÇAO	
1º		
2º		
3º		





MESA Nº

GRUPO G

OIL	OF O G		
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA
1	RUI SOUSA	BS JOÃO	53736
2	DIOGO VILELA	CD ESTRELA	
3	ALFREDO MAGALHÃES	G. SANTO TIRSO	50275

		NOME	NOME	1º SI	ET	2º SET	3º SET	4º SET	5º	SET	FINAL	VENCEDOR		
1ª	2 2	ALFREDO MAGALHÃES	DIOGO VILELA											
JORNADA	3-2	G. SANTO TIRSO	CD ESTRELA											
2ª	1 2	RUI SOUSA	ALFREDO MAGALHÃES											
JORNADA	1-3	BS JOÃO	G. SANTO TIRSO											
3ª	2 1	DIOGO VILELA	RUI SOUSA											
JORNADA	2-1	CD ESTRELA	BS JOÃO											

RUI SOUSA	
DIOGO VILELA	
ALFREDO MAGALHÃES	
, LEI MEDO MINONELINAES	

CLASSIFICA	AÇAO	
1º		
2º		
3º		





MESA Nº

GRUPO H

JIV									
	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA						
1	PEDRO ALMEIDA	CD ESTRELA	71095						
2	PAULO MALVA	EDP - LX	50143						
3	FRANCISCO FILIPE	ORF. VALADARES	67671						
4	ANTÓNIO LEITÃO	G. SANTO TIRSO	50384						

		NOME / CLUBE	NOME / CLUBE	1º SET	2º SET	3º SET	4º SET	5º SET	FINAL	VENCEDOR
	1-4	PEDRO ALMEIDA	ANTÓNIO LEITÃO							
1ª	1-4	CD ESTRELA	G. SANTO TIRSO							
JORNADA	3-2	FRANCISCO FILIPE	PAULO MALVA							
	3-2	ORF. VALADARES	EDP - LX							
	4-2	ANTÓNIO LEITÃO	PAULO MALVA							
2 ª	4-2	G. SANTO TIRSO	EDP - LX							
JORNADA	1 2	PEDRO ALMEIDA	FRANCISCO FILIPE							
	1-3	CD ESTRELA	ORF. VALADARES							
	3-4	FRANCISCO FILIPE	ANTÓNIO LEITÃO							
3 <u>ª</u>	3-4	ORF. VALADARES	G. SANTO TIRSO							
JORNADA	2-1	PAULO MALVA	PEDRO ALMEIDA							
	2-1	EDP - LX	CD ESTRELA	— 1						

PEDRO ALMEIDA									
PAULO MALVA	PAULO MALVA								
FRANCISCO FILIPE	FRANCISCO FILIPE								
ANTÓNIO LEITÃO				1º					
				2º					
				3º					
				4º					
									





